
Career & Technical  

Education (CTE) 
Camps will provide an 

opportunity for 6-9th 

grade students to learn,      

explore and increase 

awareness of CTE  Pro-

gram offerings and skill 

sets.  

Summer Camps  
2024 

Career Exposure: : 

•WBL/Industry Speakers 

•Corporate Site visits 

•Interactive Projects 

•Employability Skill Development  

Camp Sites: 

•Camps will be held in     
  state of the art  
  labs housed within local  
  high schools. 

Camp Dates: 

June 24th –July 26th 



Summer Camp Sites 2024 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

AIR FORCE HS 
3630 S. Wells Street 

Aviation July 15th - 18th 
9am-1pm 
M-F 

Kristen Aramabula 
kmarambula@cps.edu 
773-535-1590 
Air Force Summer Camp Flyer 

CHICAGO  
AGRICULTURE HS 
3857 W. 111th Street 

Agricultural  
Sciences  

Camp 1— July 1-12 
Camp 2—July 15-20 
9am -12:30pm 
M-F 

Noelle Coronado 
ncoronado@cps.edu  
773-535-2513  
 
Chicago Ag Summer Camp Flyer 

 CHICAGO  
 VOCATIONAL HS 
 2100 E. 87th Street 

Cosmetology 
Diesel Technology 

Health Science 
Horticulture 

July 5th - 26th 
9am-1pm  
T, W, TH 

Christopher Hammond 
cbhammond@cps.edu 
773-535-7990 
CVS Summer Camp Flyer 

 CLARK HS 
 5101 W. Harrison Street 

STEM/IT July 1st - 26th 
9am-1pm 
T, W, F 

Robert Lee   
relee3@cps.edu  
312-860-0468 

 CLEMENTE HS 
 1147 S. Western Ave 

Broadcast Tech 
Culinary 

Health Science 

July 1st - 19th 
8am-11am 
 M-F 

Milton Tanco   
mmtanco@cps.edu 
773-534-4000 

 CURIE HS 
 4959 S. Archer Ave 

Architecture 
Automotive  

Culinary  
Digital Media 

Pre-Engineering 
Teaching Academy  
Web Development 

& Design 

July 15th - July 26th  
8am-12pm 
M-TH 
 
July 15th - 19th,  
8am-12pm, M-F 
(Teaching) 

Rigoberto Gomez 
rgomez68@cps.edu  
773-535-2100  
 
 
 

 DISNEY II HS 
 3900 N. Lawndale Ave 

Web Development 
& Design 

June 17th - July 19th  
8am - 2pm  
M-TH 

Vashti Taylor 
vtaylor1@cps.edu 
773-534-5010 
 

 FENGER HS 
 11220 S. Wallace Street 

Culinary  July 1st - 26th 
9am - 1pm 
M-F 

James Molter  
jmolter1@cps.edu   
773-535-5430  
Fenger Summer Camp Flyer 

FOREMAN HS 
3235 N. Leclaire Ave 

Pre-Engineering July 22nd - Aug 2nd 
9am.- 2pm  
M-F 

Phillip Moore 
pcmoore@cps.edu  
773-534-3400  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EM_RrLWkHQxIMxrUbpSh_PjUuChA5V-v/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1prw35wx-4jZSUk7ZSZNDApf0EihaRlGS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18ErWiig6hRIRwdfUJA4UeGNME_18-ibP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_-wkrTJUXe8b8odL9WkxI8lHTGkmLg_K/view?usp=drive_link


Summer Camp Sites 2024 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

GAGE PARK HS Health Science July 8th -19th 
9am –12pm  
M-TH 
 

Anita Hudson  

aehudson@cps.edu 

773-535-9230  

 JUAREZ HS 
 1450 W. Cermak Road 

Culinary 
Health Science 

July 1st - 12th 
9am-2pm 
M-F 
 
 

Chef Manuel Oropeza 
moropeza@cps.edu  
773-534-7030  
 
Nina Calloway-Green 
NCalloway-c@cps.edu  
773-534-7030  
Juarez Health Summer Camp Flyer 

 MARSHALL HS 
 3250 W. Adams Street 

Horticulture July 2nd - 25th  
9am-1pm 
(T,W,TH) 

Rebecca MacDonald  
rmacdonald@cps.edu 
773-534-6455  
Marshall Summer Camp Flyer 

 MATHER HS 
 5835 N. Lincoln Ave. 

Pre-Law  July 1st - 26th 
9am-12pm  
M-F 

Vincent Cerda   
vacerda@cps.edu 
773-534-2350  

 RABY HS 
 3545 W. Fulton Blvd. 

Culinary 
Broadcast Tech 

July 8th - 23rd 
8am-12pm, M-TH 
(Culinary) 
 
 
 
July 1st - 24th  
8am-12pm, M-TH 
(Broadcast) 

Jim Ortiz  
jortiz220@cps.edu  
773-534-6755 
 
 
Roderick Haygood  
rahaygood1@cps.edu 
773-534-6755  

 RICHARDS HS 
 5009 S. Laflin Street 

Culinary 
  

July 8th—26th 
8:30am—2:30pm 
T,W 

Martin Walsh  
mpwalsh@cps.edu 
773-535-4864 

SCHURZ HS 
3601 N Milwaukee Ave. 

Automotive/STEM July 8th—19th  
8:30am-12:30pm 

M-F 

Daryl Mcfarlin 
dgmcfarlin@cps.edu 
773-534-3420  

 SIMEON HS 
 8147 S. Vincennes Ave.  

Accounting 
Automotive Tech 

Barbering 
Carpentry 

Cosmetology 
 
  

June 26th - July 
12th  
9am-1pm, M-F 
 
8am-12pm, M-F 
(Carpentry) 

 

Danyiel Selvie 
dselvie@cps.edu 
773-535-3200 
 
Donya Peterson 
dmpeterson2@cps.edu 
773-534-3200 
 
Simeon Summer Camp Flyer 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qmU6I6T4yyhZAMmFHYtcK6fRozDz8oKj/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1o7X79iza9NHBj9cFWKuV3IVyeaAC2Ts1/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Bnjtugh-JV4TQkJ_xa0iZKxTq3Vgztpr/view?usp=drive_link


Summer Camp Sites 2024 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

SOUTH SHORE 
INTL HS 
1955 E. 75th St 

Health Science June 24th - July 24th 
8am - 1pm 
M-W  
 

Dr. Egharevba Felix (NBCT) 
foegharevba@cps.edu 
773- 535-8350  
 
South Shore Summer Camp Flyer 

SULLIVAN HS Business    
Health Science 

July 1st - 25th 
8:30am - 1:30pm  
M-TH 

Calvin Clark 
cdclark4@cps.edu  
773-534-2000 

VON STEUBEN HS Pre-Engineering  July 8th -19th  
M-F 
 

 Mike Stachyra  
 Mstachyra@cps.edu 
 773-534-5100  

WESTINGHOUSE 
HS 

Broadcast Tech June 24th - July 24th 
9:30am - 1:30pm 
M-F 

John Johnson 
jjohnson13@cps.edu  
773-534-6400  
 
 

WILLIAMS HS Health Science  July 15th – 31st  
9am -1pm  
M-W 

Dr. Yvette Hooker  
yrhooker@cps.edu  
773-535-1120 
Williams Camp Flyer 

Please visit our CTE Website for more information 

https://www.cps.edu/academics/career-and-technical-education/ 

 

Or Contact: 

Rhonda Patterson, rpatterson@cps.edu 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RM4MwqQr8PqYiseBdTNzRn-xKREbqDJA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Z4EjErnZIZzJwCq6AmALnxwWTs9hxz2c/view?usp=drive_link

